
 

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO LTD 

(CIN No.U40109MH2005SGCI53646) 

EHV O & M DIVISION-I,PUNE 

No.: EE/EHV O & M DN-I/PUNE/Tech./480                                                  Date:-14.03.2019 

 

EXTENSION-I  OF  E-TENDER DUE DATE 

The downloading and submission period of the following e-tender is extended as below:- 

 

 

Sr.No. 

 

Description 

 

RFX no. 

Due date of 

downloading & 

submission 

closing 

 

Due date 

of opening 

 

 

1 

E- Tender for the work of Stub 

strengthening of 220kV towers 

under EHV O&M Division-I 

Pune     

 

     7000011668 

 

19.03.2019 

@10.00 Hrs. 

 

 

19.03.2019 

 

For further details visit our website   https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

The other terms and condition are remaining unchanged. The bidders shall take note of this 

change please. 

 

 

                                                                                                            Sd/-                                                      

                                                                                                             (V.D.Bhujbal) 

                                                                                                              Executive Engineer 

EHV O&M Division-I, Pune 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

